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Deputy Director General, Deputy Director General, Deputy Director General, NCC (TN, P & AN)NCC (TN, P & AN)NCC (TN, P & AN)
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Dr. N. Maragath am
Dean, Centre for Students Welfare

Major. Dr. S. Manonmani
NCC Officer

Chief Guest 

All are cordially invited 



Welcome Address 
Dr. R. Thamizh Vendan
Registrar, TNAU, Coimbatore

Tamil Thai Vazhthu

Glimpses of TNAU NCC (Short Film)

Pipping Ceremony and Handing over of Certificate 
Dr. V. Geethalakshmi
Vice -Chancellor, Tamil Nadu Agricultural University

Exchange of Momentos by Chief Guest and 
Vice-Chancellor 

Dignitaries taking seat on the Dias

Introduction about our Vice-Chancellor 

Introduction about 
Commodore Atul Kumar Rastogi
DDG, NCC (TN, P & AN), Chennai 

PROGRAMME

11.00 a.m.             

11.05 a.m.             

11.15 a.m.             

11.20 a.m.             

11.25 a.m.             

11.45 a.m. 

11.10 a.m.             

11.35 a.m.             

11.50 a.m. 

11.55 a.m. 

12.45 p.m. 

12.50 p.m. NCC Song and National Anthem

Acceptance Speech by the Vice-Chancellor 

Address by DDG, NCC (TN, P & AN), Chennai 

Vote of Thanks 
Dr. N. Maragath am
Dean, Centre for Students Welfare
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