



Tamil Nadu Agricultural University Centre for Students Welfare Coimbatore



Dr. V. Geethalakshmi Vice - Chancellor



Tamil Nadu Agricultural University

Anna Auditorium, TNAU, Coimbatore

Chief Guest

Commodore Atul Kumar Rastogi Deputy Director General, NCC (TN, P & AN)

Chennai

All are cordially invited

Major. Dr. S. Manonmani NCC Officer Dr. N. Maragatham Dean, Centre for Students Welfare







PROGRAMME

11.00 a.m.	: Tamil Thai Vazhthu
11.05 a.m.	: Glimpses of TNAU NCC (Short Film)
11.10 a.m.	Dignitaries taking seat on the Dias
11.15 a.m.	 Welcome Address Dr. R. Thamizh Vendan Registrar, TNAU, Coimbatore
11.20 a.m.	: Introduction about our Vice-Chancellor
11.25 a.m.	Pipping Ceremony and Handing over of Certificate Dr. V. Geethalakshmi
	Vice-Chancellor, Tamil Nadu Agricultural University
11.35 a.m.	: Acceptance Speech by the Vice-Chancellor
11.45 a.m.	Exchange of Momentos by Chief Guest and Vice-Chancellor
11.50 a.m.	: Introduction about
	Commodore Atul Kumar Rastogi
	DDG, NCC (TN, P & AN), Chennai
11.55 a.m.	Address by DDG, NCC (TN, P & AN), Chennai
12.45 p.m.	· Vote of Thanks Dr. N. Maragatham
	Dean, Centre for Students Welfare
12.50 p.m.	: NCC Song and National Anthem